
FLORIDA SENATE 2016-2018
Senators Voting “NO” on HB 7069

NAME DISTRICT EMAIL ADDRESS

Lauren Book D - 32 book.lauren@flsenate.gov

Randolph Bracy D - 11 bracy.randolph@flsenate.gov

Oscar Braynon D - 35 braynon.oscar@flsenate.gov

Daphne Campbell D - 38 campbell.daphne@flsenate.gov

Jeff Clemens D - 31 clemens.jeff@flsenate.gov

Gary Farmer D - 34 farmer.gary@flsenate.gov

Rene Garcia R - 36 garcia.rene@flsenate.gov

Audrey Gibson D - 6  gibson.audrey@flsenate.gov

Denise Grimsley R - 26 grimsley.denise@flsenate.gov

Bill Montford D - 3  montford.bill@flsenate.gov

Bobby Powell D - 30 powell.bobby@flsenate.gov

Kevin Rader D - 29 rader.kevin@flsenate.gov

Jose Javier Rodriguez D - 37 rodriguez.jose@flsenate.gov

Darryl Rouson D - 19 rouson.darryl@flsenate.gov

David Simmons R - 9  simmons.david@flsenate.gov

Linda Stewart D - 13 stewart.linda@flsenate.gov

Perry Thurston, Jr. D - 33 thurston.perry@flsenate.gov

Victor Torres, Jr. D - 15 torres.victor@flsenate.gov
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